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Veen
Ameide
Zuilichem
Hellouw
Nivo Sparta
G.J.S.
Stedoco
Peursum
Almkerk
Rijswijkse Boys
Meerkerk
Roda Boys 2

Eindstand kompetitie seizoen 1959 - 1960

KNVB afdeling Dordrecht district Gorinchem eo
le klasse

wedstrijd

winst
18
14
14
9
10
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gelijk
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verloren

punten

tegen
24
22
39
41
47
45
40
41
61
42
49
84

strafpunten

Kampioen

degradeert



